
On Tap

Craft Cans

RUTTING ELK RED
5% - Grizzly Paw Brewery, Canmore, AB

POWDER HOUND BLONDE ALE
4.5% - Grizzly Paw Brewery, Canmore, AB

FIVE OF DIAMOND PILSNER
4.8% - 473ml - Blindman Brewery, Lacombe, AB

DEAD WOODSMAN PALE ALE
5.2% - 473ml - Apex Predator Brewery, Edson, AB

Pint 20oz $10Glass 12oz. $7.50

WEST COAST IPA
6% - 473ml - Folding Mountain Brewery, Hinton, AB

4.5% - 473ml - Glutenberg Brewery, Montreal, QC

3.5% - 355ml - Parallel 49 Brewery, Vancouver, BC

5.5% - 473ml - Four Winds Brewery, Delta, BC

6.5% - 473ml.- Blindman brewery, Lacombe, AB

5% - 473ml - Driftwood Brewery, Victoria, BC
WHITE BARK WITBIER

TRIPHAMMER ROBUST PORTER

NECTAROUS DRY-HOPPED SOUR

TRICYCLE RADLER

GLUTENBERG BLOND

GROWERS

Domestic Can
CANADIAN

BUD LIGHT

KOKANEE

5% - 375ml - Ontario

4.2% - 375ml - Ontario

5% - 375ml - British Columbia

Cider & Coolers

Extra Dry Apple | Pear | Peach
7% - 330ml - British Columbia

NUTRL

Lime | Pineapple
5% - 355ml - British Columbia

$8

$7.5

$8

$8

$8

House Cocktails
CLASSIC CANADIAN CAESAR
1oz Vodka, Clamato juice, Tabasco & 
Worcestershire

1oz Raspberry Vodka, 1oz Limoncello & 
Cranberry juice

WHITE SPRUCE

NORTHERN LIGHTS COOLER
1oz Vodka, 0.5oz Rum, Blue Curacao, 
Sprite & Pineapple juice

THE GRAY JAY

ALBERTA SPRING

1oz Jack Daniels, 1oz Jack Daniels Honey, 
Lemon mix & Sprite

1oz Gin, 1oz St-Germain, Grapefruit juice & Soda

1oz Gin, 1oz St-Germain, 1oz Lillett Blanc & 
Muddled Cucumber

TURBULENT RIVER

$10.5

$13

$10.5

$11

$15

$12

Spirits
VODKA RUM

GIN
TEQUILA

WHISKY

SCOTCH

Alberta Vodka 
Grey Goose
Stolichnaya
Skyy Raspberry

Lamb's White
Lamb's Dark
Bacardi White
Captain Morgan Dark
Captain Morgan Spicy

Hendricks
tanqueray
Gordon's

El Jimador Blanco

1 oz

Jameson
Jim Beam
Jack Daniels
Jack Daniels Honey
Canadian Club
Crown Royal
Forty Creek
Pike Creek 10yrs
Wiser's 18yrs

Chivas Regal 12yrs
Glenfiddich 12yrs
Glenmorangie 10yrs
Lagavulin 
Single Malt 16yrs
Oban 14yrs
Dewar's

Non-Alcoholic
SHACKLE JUICE
Cranberry, Pineapple & Orange
juice with a touch of Grenadine

VIRGIN CAESAR
Clamato juice, tabasco & worcestershire

O'DOULS
non-alcoholic beer

$6.5

$6.5

$6.5

$11

$11

$11

$11

$11

$11

$9

$11

$7
$10

$8
$7.5

$7

$8
$7.5
$7
$7.5
$7
$8.5
$7.5
$9
$12

$7
$7
$7.5
$7.5

$7

$10.5

$7

$14.5

$10
$10.5
$10.5

$15
$7

$14.5

$9.5
El Jimador Reposada $9



Red Wine
PELLER ESTATES | CABERNET-MERLOT
Slightly dry, medium-bodied | Niagara Region, ON

JACKSON TRIGGS | MERLOT

WINE O'CLOCK | SHIRAZ

CONCANNON | PINOT NOIR

SANDHILL | SYRAH | CANADA

TINHORN | PINOT NOIR | CANADA

SUMMERHILL | MERLOT | CANADA

ALAMOS | MALBEC | ARGENTINA

RADIO BOKA | TEMPRANILLO | SPAIN

OSCARS | SHIRAZ | AUSTRALIA

CARMEN | CARMENERE | CHILE

GABBIANO | CHIANTI | ITALY

PELLER ESTATES | CHARDONNAY

Smooth, dry, medium to full bodied | Niagara Region, ON

Smooth, dry, Medium-bodied | Okanagan Valley, BC

Medium-bodied | California, USA

White Wine

JACOSON TRIGGS | PINOT GRIGIO

WHITE BEAR | SAUVIGNON BLANC

JACOB'S CREEK | MOSCATO

GRAY MONK | GEWURZTRAMINER | CANADA

JACKSON TRIGG RESERVE | 

SAUVIGNON BLANC | CANADA

CALLIOPE | VIOGNIER | CANADA

GABBIANO | PINOT GRIGIO | ITALY

J. MOREAU | CHABLIS | FRANCE

DR LOOSEN | REISLING | GERMANY

SPIER | CHENIN BLANC | SOUTH AFRICA

Dry and Medium-Bodied | Niagara Region, ON

Dry and Fruity | Niagara Region, ON

Dry, Crisp and Refreshing | Okanagan Valley

Soft, Fruit sweetness | South Australia, AUS

BODACIOUS | ROSE
Sweet, Bright and Refreshing | Okanagan Valley, BC

Glass 6oz $9.5     Glass 9oz $13     1/2 Litre $24

Glass 6oz $10      Glass 9oz $15      Bottle 750ml $35

Glass 6oz $10.5      Glass 9oz $16      Bottle 750ml $40

Glass 6oz $10      Glass 9oz $15      Bottle 750ml $35

Glass 6oz $9.5      Glass 9oz $14      Bottle 750ml $33

Bottle 750ml $65

Bottle 750ml $62

Bottle 750ml $66

Bottle 750ml $44

Bottle 750ml $39

Bottle 750ml $48

Bottle 750ml $50

Bottle 750ml $39

Glass 6oz $9.5     Glass 9oz $13     1/2 Litre $24

Glass 6oz $10      Glass 9oz $15      Bottle 750ml $35

Glass 6oz $11      Glass 9oz $16      Bottle 750ml $44

Glass 6oz $11      Glass 9oz $16      Bottle 750ml $44

Bottle 750ml $56

Bottle 750ml $52

Bottle 750ml $61

Bottle 750ml $36

Bottle 750ml $72

Bottle 750ml $41

Bottle 750ml $48

Canadian Ice Wine
Sparkling Wine

INNISKILLIN

Bottle 50ml $12

ZONIN, PROSECCO

SEGURA VIUDAS, BRUT

Glass $15

Bottle 750ml $48

HENKELL
Bottle 750ml $40

*15% GRATUITY ADDED TO ROOM SERVICE ORDERS
* PLEASE INFORM SERVER OF ANY ALLERGIES


