On Jap

RUTTING ELK RED 5% - Grizzly Paw Brewery, Canmore, AB

POWDER HOUND BLONDE ALE 4.5% - Grizzly Paw Brewery, Canmore, AB

GLASS 1292. \$7.50

PINT 209Z \$10

Praft Lans

FIVE OF DIAMOND PILSNER 4.8% - 473ml - Blindman Brewery, Lacombe, AB	\$11
DEAD WOODSMAN PALE ALE 5.2% - 473ml - Apex Predator Brewery, Edson, AE	\$11
WEST COAST IPA 6% - 473ml - Folding Mountain Brewery, Hinton,	\$11 AB
WHITE BARK WITBIER 5% - 473ml - Driftwood Brewery, Victoria, BC	\$11
TRIPHAMMER ROBUST PORTER 6.5% - 473ml Blindman brewery, Lacombe, AB	\$11
NECTAROUS DRY-HOPPED SOUR 5.5% - 473ml - Four Winds Brewery, Delta, BC	\$11
TRICYCLE RADLER 3.5% - 355ml - Parallel 49 Brewery, Vancouver, BC	\$9
GLUTENBERG BLOND 4.5% - 473ml - Glutenberg Brewery, Montreal, QC	\$11
Domestic Lan	
CANADIAN 5% - 375ml - Ontario	\$8
BUD LIGHT 4.2% - 375ml - Ontario	\$8

KOKANEE 5% - 375ml - British Columbia

Lider & Loolers

GRO	W	ERS	

\$8

\$7.5

\$8

Extra Dry Apple | Pear | Peach 7% - 330ml - British Columbia

NUTRL

Lime | Pineapple 5% - 355ml - British Columbia

House Cocktails

CLASSIC CANADIAN CAESAR loz Vodka, Clamato juice, Tabasco & Worcestershire	\$10.5
WHITE SPRUCE loz Raspberry Vodka, loz Limoncello & Cranberry juice	\$13
NORTHERN LIGHTS COOLER loz Vodka, 0.5oz Rum, Blue Curacao, Sprite & Pineapple juice	\$10.5
THE GRAY JAY loz Jack Daniels, loz Jack Daniels Honey, Lemon mix & Sprite	\$11
TURBULENT RIVER loz Gin, loz St-Germain, loz Lillett Blanc & Muddled Cucumber	\$15
ALBERTA SPRING loz Gin, loz St-Germain, Grapefruit juice & Soda	\$12
Spirits 102	

VODKA		RUM	
Alberta Vodka	\$7	Lamb's White	\$7
Grey Goose	\$10	Lamb's Dark	\$7
Stolichnaya	\$8	Bacardi White	\$7.5
Skyy Raspberry	\$7.5	Captain Morgan Dark	\$7.5
		Captain Morgan Spic	y \$7
TEQUILA			
El Jimador Blanco	\$7	GIN	
El Jimador Reposada	\$9	Hendricks	\$10.5
WHISKY		tanqueray	\$9.5
WHISKI		Gordon's	\$7
Jameson	\$8	condonis	φ,
Jim Beam	\$7.5	SCOTCH	
Jack Daniels	\$7	Chivas Regal 12yrs	\$10
Jack Daniels Honey	\$7.5	Glenfiddich 12yrs	\$10.5
Canadian Club	\$7	Glenmorangie 10yrs	\$10.5
Crown Royal	\$8.5	Lagavulin	\$14.5
Forty Creek	\$7.5	Single Malt 16yrs	\$14.5
Pike Creek 10yrs	\$9	Oban 14yrs	\$15
Wiser's 18yrs	\$12	Dewar's	\$7

Non-Alcoholic

SHACKLE JUICE

Cranberry, Pineapple & Orange juice with a touch of Grenadine

VIRGIN CAESAR

Clamato juice, tabasco & worcestershire

O'DOULS non-alcoholic beer \$6.5

\$6.5

\$6.5

Red Wine

PELLER ESTATES | CABERNET-MERLOT Slightly dry, medium-bodied | Niagara Region, ON Glass 6oz \$9.5 Glass 9oz \$13 1/2 Litre \$24

JACKSON TRIGGS | MERLOT Smooth, dry, medium to full bodied | Niagara Region, ON

Glass 6oz \$10 Glass 9oz \$15 Bottle 750ml \$35

WINE O'CLOCK | SHIRAZ Smooth, dry, Medium-bodied | Okanagan Valley, BC Glass 6oz \$10.5 Glass 9oz \$16 Bottle 750ml \$40

CONCANNON | PINOT NOIR Medium-bodied | California, USA Glass 6oz \$10 Glass 9oz \$15 Bottle 750ml \$35

BODACIOUS | ROSE Sweet, Bright and Refreshing | Okanagan Valley, BC Glass 6oz \$9.5 Glass 9oz \$14 Bottle 750ml \$33

SANDHILL | SYRAH | CANADA Bottle 750ml \$65

TINHORN | PINOT NOIR | CANADA Bottle 750ml \$62

SUMMERHILL | MERLOT | CANADA Bottle 750ml \$66

ALAMOS | MALBEC | ARGENTINA Bottle 750ml \$44

RADIO BOKA | TEMPRANILLO | SPAIN Bottle 750ml \$39

OSCARS | SHIRAZ | AUSTRALIA Bottle 750ml \$48

CARMEN | CARMENERE | CHILE Bottle 750ml \$50 GABBIANO | CHIANTI | ITALY

Bottle 750ml \$39



INNISKILLIN Bottle 50ml \$12

Ulhite Illine

PELLER ESTATES | CHARDONNAYDry and Medium-Bodied | Niagara Region, ONGlass 6oz \$9.5Glass 9oz \$131/2 Litre \$24

JACOSON TRIGGS | PINOT GRIGIO Dry and Fruity | Niagara Region, ON Glass 6oz \$10 Glass 9oz \$15 Bottle 750ml \$35

WHITE BEAR | SAUVIGNON BLANC Dry, Crisp and Refreshing | Okanagan Valley Glass 6oz \$11 Glass 9oz \$16 Bottle 750ml \$44

JACOB'S CREEK | MOSCATO Soft, Fruit sweetness | South Australia, AUS Glass 6oz \$11 Glass 9oz \$16 Bottle 750ml \$44

CALLIOPE | VIOGNIER | CANADA Bottle 750ml \$56

JACKSON TRIGG RESERVE | SAUVIGNON BLANC | CANADA Bottle 750ml \$52

GRAY MONK | GEWURZTRAMINER | CANADA Bottle 750ml \$61

GABBIANO | PINOT GRIGIO | ITALY Bottle 750ml \$36

J. MOREAU | CHABLIS | FRANCE Bottle 750ml \$72

SPIER | CHENIN BLANC | SOUTH AFRICA Bottle 750ml \$41

DR LOOSEN | REISLING | GERMANY Bottle 750ml \$48

Sparkling Uline

ZONIN, PROSECCO Glass \$15

SEGURA VIUDAS, BRUT Bottle 750ml \$48

HENKELL Bottle 750ml \$40

*15% GRATUITY ADDED TO ROOM SERVICE ORDERS * PLEASE INFORM SERVER OF ANY ALLERGIES